JBH:mjt 02/06/04 251641.doc

Atty. Ref. No. 2151-65059

RECORDATIO	ON FORM COVER SHE	ET DATESTO O		
1 A TEX TEXT COMMITTE (100) 200-23882		LI – PATENTS O	ONLY	
DIRECTOR OF PATENTS AND TRADEMARKS				
P.O. BOX 1450				
ALEXANDRIA, VA 22313-1450				
1. Total number of pages including				
2. Name of Conveying Party(ies) an	d Execution Date(s) of Doc	ument(s)	ere if additional name(s) attached	
Name(s): Christopher G. Forthaus, George I. Nukuto, Scott Belliveau, Dale I. Waite and Jones I.				
Flattengorr				
Execution Date(s): 12/23/03, 1	12/22/03, 12/26/03, 12/23/03,	and 12/22/03, respect	ively.	
3. Name and address of receiving pa	arty	Check here if additional as	ame(s) & address(es) are attached	
Name Boise Cascade Corporat	-	, Check here it additional ha	ime(s) & address(es) are attached	
Address 1111 W. Jefferson Stree				
City Boise				
	State/Country Idaho		Zip 83728-0001	
4. Nature of Conveyance	<u></u>		_	
	Security Agreement	Name Change	Other:	
5. Total number of applications and				
6. Total Fee Enclosed (37 C.F.R. § 3				
7. Check here if any deficiency/o	verpayment is authorized to	be charged to depos	sit account 02-4550	
8. Enter either the Execution date (of the Declaration and Power of Attorney), Application Number, or the Patent Number. Do not enter more than one number for the same patent. A. This document is being filed with a new application. Execution date is: B. Patent Application No.(s) or Patent No.(s): 10/655,643 Check here If additional numbers are attached				
9. Correspondent's name, address, a		·	<u> </u>	
Jeffrey B. Haendler				
Klarquist Sparkman, LLP				
One World Trade Center, Suite 160	00			
121 S.W. Salmon Street				
Portland, Oregon 97204-2988				
Telephone: 503-226-7391				
Facsimile: 503-228-9446				
10. Please return the attached po	ostcard to confirm that thes	e items have been rec	ceived.	
11. Statement and signature To the b	best of my knowledge and beli	ef, the foregoing infor	rmation is true and	
correct	t and any attached copy is a tr	he copy of the origina	ıl document.	
Jeffrey B. Haendler	1mm (7)	V	E-h 5 0004	
Name of Person Signing	Signature		February 5, 2004	
			Date	

cc: Accounting (only if via fax)
Docketing

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, we, Christopher G. Forthaus, of Naperville, County of Du Page, State of Illinois, George I. Nukuto, of Des Plaines, County of Cook, State of Illinois, Scott Belliveau, of Plainfield, County of Cook, State of Illinois, Dale J. Waite, of Nampa, County of Canyon, State of Idaho, and James L. Pfaffendorf, of Salem, County of Marion, State of Oregon, have invented a certain invention, entitled CONTAINER FOR SHIPPING AND STORING PAPER, for which United States patent application No. 10/655,643 was filed on September 5, 2003; and

WHEREAS, Boise Cascade Corporation, a corporation organized under the laws of the State of Delaware, having a place of business at 1111 W. Jefferson Street, Boise, Idaho 83728-0001, desires to acquire an interest therein:

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, we, Christopher G. Forthaus, George I. Nukuto, Scott Belliveau, Dale J. Waite, and James L. Pfaffendorf, hereby sell, assign and transfer to Boise Cascade Corporation, the full and exclusive right, title and interest in and to said invention, patent application and patent rights throughout the world, including foreign patent priority rights, the right to file and prosecute International Applications under the Patent Cooperation Treaty, and the right to file and prosecute applications under the European Patent Convention; said invention, application and letters patent in this or any foreign country, and all divisions, continuations, reissues and extensions thereof, to be held and enjoyed by Boise Cascade Corporation, for its own use and benefit, and for its successors and assigns to the full end of the term for which letters patent may be granted in this or any foreign country, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held

by us had this assignment and sale not been made, and covenant that we have full right so to do, and agree that we will communicate to Boise Cascade Corporation, or its successors and assigns, any facts known to us respecting said invention, and testify in any legal proceeding, sign all lawful papers, execute all divisional, continuing and reissue applications, make all rightful oaths, and do everything possible to aid Boise Cascade Corporation, its successors and assigns to obtain and enforce proper patent protection for said invention in this or any foreign country.

We hereby grant the law firm of Klarquist Sparkman, LLP, the power to insert on this Assignment any further information which may be necessary or desirable in order to comply with all applicable legal requirements, including the rules of the United States Patent and Trademark Office, for submitting and recording this document.

excented at the place and date opposite of	our respective signatures below.
	Christian Stockant
AI Itasca, 1L	Christopher G. Forthaus
At <u>Itasca</u> , <u>IL</u> (City and State) on this <u>23</u> day of <u>Dec</u> , <u>2003</u> .	
STATE OF /LLINO1S)	
COUNTY OF $DUPAGE$) ss.	
This 23 day of Dec,2003 Christopher G. Forthaus, who executed the foregacknowledged to me that he executed the same of therein.	, before me personally came the above-named oing instrument in my presence, and who if his own free will for the purposes set forth
FC'E AT 1	Notary Public For My commission expires:
[SEAL]	OFFICIAL SEAL GAIL HEIER Notary Public - Motor of His

REEL: 014316 FRAME: 0514

JBH:mjt 12/05/03 2151-65059 234978.doc	
At	George I. Nukuto
At(City and State) on this day of,	
STATE OF	
COUNTY OF) ss.	
This day of, George I. Nukuto, who executed the foregoing acknowledged to me that he executed the sattherein.	, before me personally came the above-named ng instrument in my presence, and who me of his own free will for the purposes set forth
	Notary Public For
	My commission expires:
[SEAL]	
	<u> </u>
At	Scott Belliveau
(City and State) on this day of,	
STATE OF)	
OUNTY OF) ss.	
This day of,, Scott Belliveau, who executed the foregoing o me that he executed the same of his own fi	, before me personally came the above-named instrument in my presence, and who acknowledged ree will for the purposes set forth therein.
	Notary Public For My commission expires:
SEAL]	· r
•	

JBH:mjt 12/05/03 2151-65059 234978.doc James L. Pfaffendorf (City and State) on this _____ day of ______, ___ STATE OF COUNTY OF This ____ day of _____, ____, before me personally came the above-named James L. Pfaffendorf, who executed the foregoing instrument in my presence, and who acknowledged to me that he executed the same of his own free will for the purposes set forth therein. Notary Public For My commission expires: [SEAL] Dale J. Waite (City and State) on this ____ day of ____, STATE OF COUNTY OF This ____ day of _____, ____, before me personally came the above-named Dale J. Waite, who executed the foregoing instrument in my presence, and who acknowledged to me that he executed the same of his own free will for the purposes set forth therein. Notary Public For

My commission expires:

[SEAL]

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, we, Christopher G. Forthaus, of Naperville, County of Du Page, State of Illinois, George I. Nukuto, of Des Plaines, County of Cook, State of Illinois, Scott Belliveau, of Plainfield, County of Cook, State of Illinois, Dale J. Waite, of Nampa, County of Canyon, State of Idaho, and James L. Pfaffendorf, of Salem, County of Marion, State of Oregon, have invented a certain invention, entitled CONTAINER FOR SHIPPING AND STORING PAPER, for which United States patent application No. 10/655,643 was filed on September 5, 2003; and

WHEREAS, Boise Cascade Corporation, a corporation organized under the laws of the State of Delaware, having a place of business at 1111 W. Jefferson Street, Boise, Idaho 83728-0001, desires to acquire an interest therein:

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, we, Christopher G. Forthaus, George I. Nukuto, Scott Belliveau, Dale J. Waite, and James L. Pfaffendorf, hereby sell, assign and transfer to Boise Cascade Corporation, the full and exclusive right, title and interest in and to said invention, patent application and patent rights throughout the world, including foreign patent priority rights, the right to file and prosecute International Applications under the Patent Cooperation Treaty, and the right to file and prosecute applications under the European Patent Convention; said invention, application and letters patent in this or any foreign country, and all divisions, continuations, reissues and extensions thereof, to be held and enjoyed by Boise Cascade Corporation, for its own use and benefit, and for its successors and assigns to the full end of the term for which letters patent may be granted in this or any foreign country, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held

by us had this assignment and sale not been made, and covenant that we have full right so to do, and agree that we will communicate to Boise Cascade Corporation, or its successors and assigns, any facts known to us respecting said invention, and testify in any legal proceeding, sign all lawful papers, execute all divisional, continuing and reissue applications, make all rightful oaths, and do everything possible to aid Boise Cascade Corporation, its successors and assigns to obtain and enforce proper patent protection for said invention in this or any foreign country.

We hereby grant the law firm of Klarquist Sparkman, LLP, the power to insert on this Assignment any further information which may be necessary or desirable in order to comply with all applicable legal requirements, including the rules of the United States Patent and Trademark Office, for submitting and recording this document.

Executed at the place and date opposite our respective signatures below.

At				Christopher (G. Forthaus
<u> </u>	(City and State))			
on this	day of	- 7			
STATE OF)			
COUNTY OF)	SS.		
Christopher G.	Forthaus, who exec	cuted	the forego	ing instrument in	ally came the above-named my presence, and who for the purposes set forth
[SEAL]				Notary Public Fo My commission	

JBH:mjt 12/05/03 2151-65059 234978.doc	Man In last
At DES PLAINES IL (City and State) on this 2 day of December 2003	George I. Nukuto
STATE OF [L) COUNTY OF COOK) ss.	
This <u>22</u> day of <u>December</u> , <u>20</u> George I. Nukuto, who executed the foregoing is acknowledged to me that he executed the same therein.	o ⇒ before me personally came the above-named nstrument in my presence, and who of his own free will for the purposes set forth
NOTARY "OFFICIAL SEAL" PUBLIC BETSY GARGANO STATE OF COMMISSION EXPRES 05/14/07	Notary Public For State of IL My commission expires: 05/14/07
[SEAL]	
At	Scott Belliveau
(City and State) on this day of,	
STATE OF) ss.	
COUNTY OF)	
This day of,,,,	_, before me personally came the above-named trument in my presence, and who acknowledged will for the purposes set forth therein.
	Notary Public For My commission expires:
[SEAL]	1117 COMMISSION CAPITOS.

			James L. Pfaffendorf
At			James L. Flattendom
(City and St.	ate)		
on this day of	,		
STATE OF	5		
	Ś	SS.	
COUNTY OF	Ś		
This day of			, before me personally came the above-named
James L. Plattendorf, who exec	cuted th	ie foregoi	ng instrument in my presence, and who
acknowledged to me that he ex	ccuted	the same	of his own free will for the purposes set forth
therein.			· -
			Notary Public For
			My commission expires:
			r
[SEAL]			
			Dale J. Waite
At			
(City and Sta	ate)		W 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
	ate)	*	
(City and Sta	ate) ,	•	*****
(City and Sta))	ss.	
(City and State on this day of)))	ss.	·
(City and State on this day of STATE OF)))		·
(City and State on this day of STATE OF COUNTY OF This day of)))		_, before me personally came the above-named
(City and State on this day of STATE OF COUNTY OF This day of Dale J. Waite, who executed the))) e forege	, oing instr	ument in my presence, and who acknowledged to
(City and State on this day of STATE OF COUNTY OF This day of Dale J. Waite, who executed the))) e forege	, oing instr	_, before me personally came the above-named ument in my presence, and who acknowledged to ill for the purposes set forth therein.
(City and State on this day of STATE OF COUNTY OF This day of Dale J. Waite, who executed the))) e forege	, oing instr	ument in my presence, and who acknowledged to
(City and State on this day of STATE OF COUNTY OF This day of Dale J. Waite, who executed the))) e forege	, oing instr	ument in my presence, and who acknowledged to ill for the purposes set forth therein. Notary Public For
(City and State on this day of STATE OF COUNTY OF This day of Dale J. Waite, who executed the))) e forege	, oing instr	ument in my presence, and who acknowledged to ill for the purposes set forth therein.

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, we, Christopher G. Forthaus, of Naperville, County of Du Page, State of Illinois, George I. Nukuto, of Des Plaines, County of Cook, State of Illinois, Scott Belliveau, of Plainfield, County of Cook, State of Illinois, Dale J. Waite, of Nampa, County of Canyon, State of Idaho, and James L. Pfaffendorf, of Salem, County of Marion, State of Oregon, have invented a certain invention, entitled CONTAINER FOR SHIPPING AND STORING PAPER, for which United States patent application No. 10/655,643 was filed on September 5, 2003; and

WHEREAS, Boise Cascade Corporation, a corporation organized under the laws of the State of Delaware, having a place of business at 1111 W. Jefferson Street, Boise, Idaho 83728-0001, desires to acquire an interest therein:

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, we, Christopher G. Forthaus, George I. Nukuto, Scott Belliveau, Dale J. Waite, and James L. Pfaffendorf, hereby sell, assign and transfer to Boise Cascade Corporation, the full and exclusive right, title and interest in and to said invention, patent application and patent rights throughout the world, including foreign patent priority rights, the right to file and prosecute International Applications under the Patent Cooperation Treaty, and the right to file and prosecute applications under the European Patent Convention; said invention, application and letters patent in this or any foreign country, and all divisions, continuations, reissues and extensions thereof, to be held and enjoyed by Boise Cascade Corporation, for its own use and benefit, and for its successors and assigns to the full end of the term for which letters patent may be granted in this or any foreign country, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held

by us had this assignment and sale not been made, and covenant that we have full right so to do, and agree that we will communicate to Boise Cascade Corporation, or its successors and assigns, any facts known to us respecting said invention, and testify in any legal proceeding, sign all lawful papers, execute all divisional, continuing and reissue applications, make all rightful oaths, and do everything possible to aid Boise Cascade Corporation, its successors and assigns to obtain and enforce proper patent protection for said invention in this or any foreign country.

We hereby grant the law firm of Klarquist Sparkman, LLP, the power to insert on this Assignment any further information which may be necessary or desirable in order to comply with all applicable legal requirements, including the rules of the United States Patent and Trademark Office, for submitting and recording this document.

Executed at the place and date opposite our respective signatures below.

Christopher G. Forthaus

, before me personally came the above-named going instrument in my presence, and who of his own free will for the purposes set forth
Notary Public For
My commission expires:
2

A.	George I. Nukuto
(City and State)	
on this day of,	
STATE OF)	
COUNTY OF)	SS.
George I. Mukuto, who executed the to	before me personally came the above-named oregoing instrument in my presence, and who the same of his own free will for the purposes set forth
	Notary Public For My commission expires:
[SEAL]	tratal.
At PLAINFHELD, (L— (City and State)	Scott Belliveau
(City and State) on this Z6 day of DECEMBER, 2	200 <u>3</u> .
STATE OF ILLINOIS)	
COUNTY OF KAME	SS.
Scott Belliveau, who executed the fore	, <u>2003</u> , before me personally came the above-named egoing instrument in my presence, and who acknowledged own free will for the purposes set forth therein.
	Notary Public For
	My commission expires: APAIL 24 2003
[SEAL]	"OFFICIAL SEAL" Polar G. Cozzonii Riotary Public, State of Minds

JBH:mjt 12/05/03 2151-65059 234978.doc James L. Pfaffendorf (City and State) on this _____ day of _____, ____. STATE OF COUNTY OF This ____ day of _____, ____, before me personally came the above-named James L. Pfaffendorf, who executed the foregoing instrument in my presence, and who acknowledged to me that he executed the same of his own free will for the purposes set forth therein. Notary Public For My commission expires: [SEAL] Dale J. Waite (City and State) on this _____ day of _____, STATE OF COUNTY OF This ____ day of _____, ____, before me personally came the above-named Dale J. Waite, who executed the foregoing instrument in my presence, and who acknowledged to me that he executed the same of his own free will for the purposes set forth therein.

Notary Public For

My commission expires:

[SEAL]

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, we, Christopher G. Forthaus, of Naperville, County of Du Page, State of Illinois, George I. Nukuto, of Des Plaines, County of Cook, State of Illinois, Scott Belliveau, of Plainfield, County of Cook, State of Illinois, Dale J. Waite, of Nampa, County of Canyon, State of Idaho, and James L. Pfaffendorf, of Salem, County of Marion, State of Oregon, have invented a certain invention, entitled CONTAINER FOR SHIPPING AND STORING PAPER, for which United States patent application No. 10/655,643 was filed on September 5, 2003; and

WHEREAS, Boise Cascade Corporation, a corporation organized under the laws of the State of Delaware, having a place of business at 1111 W. Jefferson Street, Boise, Idaho 83728-0001, desires to acquire an interest therein:

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, we, Christopher G. Forthaus, George I. Nukuto, Scott Belliveau, Dale J. Waite, and James L. Pfaffendorf, hereby sell, assign and transfer to Boise Cascade Corporation, the full and exclusive right, title and interest in and to said invention, patent application and patent rights throughout the world, including foreign patent priority rights, the right to file and prosecute International Applications under the Patent Cooperation Treaty, and the right to file and prosecute applications under the European Patent Convention; said invention, application and letters patent in this or any foreign country, and all divisions, continuations, reissues and extensions thereof, to be held and enjoyed by Boise Cascade Corporation, for its own use and benefit, and for its successors and assigns to the full end of the term for which letters patent may be granted in this or any foreign country, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held

by us had this assignment and sale not been made, and covenant that we have full right so to do, and agree that we will communicate to Boise Cascade Corporation, or its successors and assigns, any facts known to us respecting said invention, and testify in any legal proceeding, sign all lawful papers, execute all divisional, continuing and reissue applications, make all rightful oaths, and do everything possible to aid Boise Cascade Corporation, its successors and assigns to obtain and enforce proper patent protection for said invention in this or any foreign country.

We hereby grant the law firm of Klarquist Sparkman, LLP, the power to insert on this Assignment any further information which may be necessary or desirable in order to comply with all applicable legal requirements, including the rules of the United States Patent and Trademark Office, for submitting and recording this document.

Executed at the place and date opposite our respective signatures below.

At	Christopher G. Forthaus
(City and State)	
STATE OF	· , -
COUNTY OF) ss.)
Unristopher G. Forthaus, who exe	,, before me personally came the above-named cuted the foregoing instrument in my presence, and who ted the same of his own free will for the purposes set forth
[SEAL]	Notary Public For My commission expires:

At		George I. Nukuto
At (City a	and State)	· 10:10
on this day of	y	
STATE OF)	
COUNTY OF) ss.	
This does to	,	
This day of _ George I. Nukuto, who es	xecuted the foregoing	, before me personally came the above-named instrument in my presence, and who
icknowledged to me that herein.	he executed the same	of his own free will for the purposes set forth
1101 (1,11,		
		Notary Public For
		My commission expires:
SEAL]		
<i></i>		
		Scott Belliveau
At		
At(City a on this day of	nd State)	
STATE OF	,	
) ss.	
	```	
COUNTY OF	,	
COUNTY OF  This day of	<i>,</i>	, before me personally came the above-named
COUNTY OF  This day of  Scott Belliveau, who exec	aica me foregoing in	, before me personally came the above-named strument in my presence, and who acknowledged
COUNTY OF  This day of  Scott Belliveau, who exec	aica me foregoing in	, before me personally came the above-named strument in my presence, and who acknowledged e will for the purposes set forth therein.
COUNTY OF  This day of  Scott Belliveau, who exec	aica me foregoing in	strument in my presence, and who acknowledged e will for the purposes set forth therein.
COUNTY OF  This day of  cott Belliveau, who exec	aica me foregoing in	strument in my presence, and who acknowledged e will for the purposes set forth therein.  Notary Public For
COUNTY OF  This day of  Scott Belliveau, who exec	aica me foregoing in	e will for the purposes set forth therein.

JBH:mjt [2/05/03 2151-65059 234978.doc	Sames 2 & faffen out
4	James L. Pfaffendorf
At SALEM OREGON (City and State)	
on this 22 day of DECEMAGE, 2003.	
STATE OF OR COON)	
COUNTY OF MARION ) ss.	
This 22 day of <u>DECEMBER</u> , 2003, I James L. Pfaffendorf, who executed the foregoing acknowledged to me that he executed the same of I	pefore me personally came the above-named instrument in my presence, and who his own free will for the nurposes set forth
therein.	
OFFICIAL SEAL	Hom & Level
KIM R. FRENCH NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON COMMISSION NO. 337040 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES AUG. 1, 2004	Notary Public For 白4 EGON My commission expires: イリム・1, 200 (
[967.6]	
At	Dale J. Waite
(City and State)	<del></del>
on this day of,	
STATE OF	
COUNTY OF ) ss.	
This day of,, b Dale J. Waite, who executed the foregoing instrum me that he executed the same of his own free will f	efore me personally came the above-named ent in my presence, and who acknowledged to or the purposes set forth therein.
	Notary Public For My commission expires:
[SEAL]	

## ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, we, Christopher G. Forthaus, of Naperville, County of Du Page, State of Illinois, George I. Nukuto, of Des Plaines, County of Cook, State of Illinois, Scott Belliveau, of Plainfield, County of Cook, State of Illinois, Dale J. Waite, of Nampa, County of Canyon, State of Idaho, and James L. Pfaffendorf, of Salem, County of Marion, State of Oregon, have invented a certain invention, entitled CONTAINER FOR SHIPPING AND STORING PAPER, for which United States patent application No. 10/655,643 was filed on September 5, 2003; and

WHEREAS, Boise Cascade Corporation, a corporation organized under the laws of the State of Delaware, having a place of business at 1111 W. Jefferson Street, Boise, Idaho 83728-0001, desires to acquire an interest therein:

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, we, Christopher G. Forthaus, George I. Nukuto, Scott Belliveau, Dale J. Waite, and James L. Pfaffendorf, hereby sell, assign and transfer to Boise Cascade Corporation, the full and exclusive right, title and interest in and to said invention, patent application and patent rights throughout the world, including foreign patent priority rights, the right to file and prosecute International Applications under the Patent Cooperation Treaty, and the right to file and prosecute applications under the European Patent Convention; said invention, application and letters patent in this or any foreign country, and all divisions, continuations, reissues and extensions thereof, to be held and enjoyed by Boise Cascade Corporation, for its own use and benefit, and for its successors and assigns to the full end of the term for which letters patent may be granted in this or any foreign country, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held

by us had this assignment and sale not been made, and covenant that we have full right so to do, and agree that we will communicate to Boise Cascade Corporation, or its successors and assigns, any facts known to us respecting said invention, and testify in any legal proceeding, sign all lawful papers, execute all divisional, continuing and reissue applications, make all rightful oaths, and do everything possible to aid Boise Cascade Corporation, its successors and assigns to obtain and enforce proper patent protection for said invention in this or any foreign country.

We hereby grant the law firm of Klarquist Sparkman, LLP, the power to insert on this Assignment any further information which may be necessary or desirable in order to comply with all applicable legal requirements, including the rules of the United States Patent and Trademark Office, for submitting and recording this document.

Executed at the place and date opposite our respective signatures below.

		Christopher G. Forthaus
At		_
(City and S		
on this day of	<del> ;</del>	
STATE OF	) ) ss.	
COUNTY OF	<u> </u>	
Christopher G. Forthaus, who	executed the fore;	, before me personally came the above-named going instrument in my presence, and who of his own free will for the purposes set forth
		Notary Public For
[SEAL]		My commission expires:

At			George I. Nukuto
(City	and State)		·
on this day of		<del>-</del>	
STATE OF	)	85.	
COUNTY OF	j		
Jeorge I. Nuxuto, wno e	executed the fo	regoing	, before me personally came the above-named instrument in my presence, and who of his own free will for the purposes set forth
			Notary Public For
			My commission expires:
SEAL]			Scott Belliveau
A +			Boott Domacan
(City:	and State)		
(City on this day of	and State)	······································	
(City on this day of	and State) ) ) )	ss.	Sout Doniveau
(City: on this day of  STATE OF  COUNTY OF  This day of _  Scott Belliveau, who exe	) ) cuted the fores	ss.	, before me personally came the above-named strument in my presence, and who acknowledged will for the purposes set forth therein.
(City: on this day of  STATE OF  COUNTY OF  This day of _  Scott Belliveau, who exe	) ) cuted the fores	ss.	, before me personally came the above-named strument in my presence, and who acknowledged will for the purposes set forth therein.
on this day of STATE OF COUNTY OF This day of _ Scott Belliveau, who exe	) ) cuted the fores	ss.	, before me personally came the above-named strument in my presence, and who acknowledged will for the purposes set forth therein.

At			James L. Pfaffendorf
on ·	(City and this day of	State)	······································
	ATE OF	)	
COI	UNTY OF	) ss. )	
Jam ackr there	nowledged to me that he	cecuted the forego	, before me personally came the above-named ping instrument in my presence, and who e of his own free will for the purposes set forth
			Notary Public For My commission expires:
[SE.	AL]		
			Maklan-
At on t	$\frac{Bolse}{City and S}$ this $\frac{23}{Dec}$ day of $\frac{Dec}{Dec}$	John State) ember 200	Dale J. Waite  23
STA COU	INTY OF Ada	) ) ss. )	
Dale me t	e J. Waite, who executed	the foregoing inst	3, before me personally came the above-named trument in my presence, and who acknowledged to will for the purposes set forth therein.
AUG. PUBL	OF TOTAL	R CH	Notary Public For My commission expires: 09/2005
RECO	RDED: 02/06/2004	·	PATENT REEL: 014316 FRAME: